
Rye College 

Year 11 Exam Breakfast Revision Sessions 

Summer 2023 

All sessions start from 08:00 

Date Start Subject Component Title Room  

Mon 15 May 09:10 Engineering Des Specs User Req Written Room 32 

Mon 15 May 13:00 Drama Drama Written Paper No breakfast session 

Tue 16 May 09:10 Triple Biology Biology Paper 1 Room 25 

Tue 16 May 09:10 Combined Science  Biology Paper 1 Room 26 

Wed 17 May 09:10 English Language Component 1 20th Cent Literature Room 103 

Wed 17 May 13:00 PE - GCSE Written Paper No breakfast session 

Thu 18 May 09:10 History History Paper 1B Option A Room 9 

Fri 19 May 09:10 Maths Non-Calculator Foundation Paper  Rooms 16 and 17 

Fri 19 May 09:10 Maths Non-Calculator Higher Paper  Rooms 18 and 19 

Mon 22 May 09:10 Triple Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 Room 25 

Mon 22 May 09:10 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 Room 26 

Mon 22 May 13:00 Geography Geography Paper 1 No breakfast session 

Tue 23 May 09:10 French Listening and Reading Room 102 

Wed 24 May 09:10 English Literature Shakespeare, Prose/Drama Room 103 

Wed 24 May 13:00 Sport Science Risk of Sport Injuries Written No breakfast session 

Thu 25 May 09:10 Triple Physics  Physics Paper 1  Room 25 

Thu 25 May 09:10 Combined Physics Physics Paper 1 Room 26 

Half term 

Mon 05 Jun 09:10 English Literature Component 2 Prose and Unseen Poetry Room 103 

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 French Writing   No breakfast session 

Wed 07 Jun 09:10 GCSE Maths Calculator Foundation Paper  Rooms 16 and 17 

Wed 07 Jun 09:10 GCSE Maths Calculator Higher Paper Rooms 18 and 19 

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 History History Paper 2A Option A No breakfast session 

Thu 8 Jun 9:10 Sport Science 
PE: Socio-cultural issues in Sport 
Psychology 

Room 8 

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 GCSE Geography Geography Paper 2 Room 4 

Fri 09 Jun 09:10 Triple Biology Biology Paper 2 No breakfast session 

Fri 09 Jun 09:10 Combined Science  Biology Paper 2 No breakfast session 

Mon 12 Jun 09:10 English Language Component 2 Nonfiction Room 103 

Tue 13 Jun 09:10 Triple Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 Room 25 

Tue 13 Jun 09:10 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 Room 26 

Wed 14 Jun 09:10 Maths Calculator Foundation Paper Rooms 16 and 17 

Wed 14 Jun 09:10 Maths Calculator Higher Paper Rooms 18 and 19 

Fri 16 Jun 09:10 Triple Physics Physics Paper 1  Room 25 

Fri 16 Jun 09:10 Combined Science  Physics Paper 1 Room 26 

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 Geography Geography Paper 3 No breakfast session 

Mon 20 Jun 09:10 Triple Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 Room 25 

Mon 20 Jun 09:10 Combined Science  Chemistry Paper 2 Room 26 

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 Dance Dance Written Paper No breakfast session 

Thu 23 Jun 09:10 Triple Physics Physics Paper 2 Room 25 

Thu 23 Jun 09:10 Combined Science  Physics Paper 2 Room 26 



 

These are optional revision sessions running before every morning exam to support our Year 11 students to achieve their best 

possible grades. Each session is run by subject specialists. Free drinks and breakfasts are available from canteen from 08:00. 

Snacks and refreshments will also be provided in the revision rooms. 


